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Wettkampf-Nr. 20
100m Rücken Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:51,94 Aaron Peirsol USA 08.07.2009 Indianapolis
Europarekord 00:52,11 Camille Lacourt FRA 10.08.2010 Budapest
Deutscher Rekord 00:52,27 Helge Meeuw SG Frankfurt 02.08.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1997
1. Franz Müller 1997 SV Wfr. Brandenburg 01:02,55

00:30,78 01:02,55

2. Marek Ulrich 1997 SV Halle/S. 01:02,61
00:29,75 01:02,61

3. Felix Stich 1997 Hamburger SC 01:02,92
00:30,74 01:02,92

4. Christian Bauer 1997 SCW Eschborn 01:03,83
00:30,54 01:03,83

5. Valentin Kuhn 1997 SG Stadtwerke München 01:03,89
00:30,96 01:03,89

6. Lennard Juhra 1997 Dresdner Delphine 01:03,92
00:31,12 01:03,92

7. Nils Kirstetter 1997 SV Hellas Brühl 01:04,22
00:30,52 01:04,22

8. Kevin Großer 1997 SV Gera 01:04,23
00:30,76 01:04,23

9. Jared Peter Hornig 1997 SG Dortmund 01:05,16
00:30,83 01:05,16

10. Jurek Frey 1997 SSG Saar Max Ritter 01:05,32
00:31,36 01:05,32

11. Marcel Polaczek 1997 TG Biberach 01:05,71
00:31,50 01:05,71

12. Laurin Gabriel Zeilner 1997 SG Stadtwerke München 01:05,89
00:32,17 01:05,89

13. Jonas Hammann 1997 SC Magdeburg 01:06,04
00:31,94 01:06,04

14. Christian Schade 1997 SG Frankfurt 01:06,06
00:32,39 01:06,06

15. Jonah Sumfleth 1997 FC Voran Ohe 01:06,28
00:32,36 01:06,28

16. Aleksandar Stosik 1997 VfL Sindelfingen 01:06,36
00:31,85 01:06,36

17. Thomas Rohmberger 1997 SV Zwickau von 1904 01:06,52
00:31,94 01:06,52

18. Tobias Niestroy 1997 Erfurter SSC 01:06,54
00:32,50 01:06,54

19. Philipp Ossenberg 1997 SG Schwimmen Münster 01:06,56
00:32,38 01:06,56

20. Ruben Krause 1997 SG Erft 01:06,61
00:32,31 01:06,61

21. Sebastian Böhm 1997 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:06,63
00:32,45 01:06,63

22. Lars-Christian Rehse 1997 PSV Schwerin 01:06,66
00:31,91 01:06,66

23. Lucas Miska 1997 SV Berolina 01:06,77
00:32,84 01:06,77

24. Jonas Schwarzenbacher 1997 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 01:07,00
00:33,10 01:07,00

25. Tom Vormschlag 1997 SG Hamburg-West 01:08,22
00:32,79 01:08,22

26. Ricco Reise 1997 SwC Berlin 01:08,35
00:33,19 01:08,35

27. Lars Henrik Nolte 1997 SG Stadtwerke München 01:08,99
00:33,80 01:08,99

28. David Ludwig 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:09,53
00:32,73 01:09,53
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Wettkampf-Nr. 20
100m Rücken Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:51,94 Aaron Peirsol USA 08.07.2009 Indianapolis
Europarekord 00:52,11 Camille Lacourt FRA 10.08.2010 Budapest
Deutscher Rekord 00:52,27 Helge Meeuw SG Frankfurt 02.08.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1997
Disqualifikation
Konstantin Walter 1997 SSG 81 Erlangen 16:06 Uhr ENM
Start vor dem Startsignal

Jahrgang 1996
1. Paul David Huch 1996 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 00:59,92

00:28,92 00:59,92

2. Marius Schäffner 1996 SSG Leipzig 01:00,37
00:29,28 01:00,37

3. Leon Fischer 1996 SSG Reutlingen/Tübingen 01:01,21
00:29,29 01:01,21

4. Lukas Thielicke 1996 SV Halle/S. 01:02,12
00:30,03 01:02,12

5. Max Pohl 1996 SCW Eschborn 01:02,43
00:30,42 01:02,43

6. Justus Kuhn 1996 VfL Sindelfingen 01:02,47
00:29,46 01:02,47

7. Tommy Wolst 1996 SSG Leipzig 01:02,48
00:29,58 01:02,48

8. David Thomasberger 1996 SV Halle/S. 01:02,61
00:30,25 01:02,61

9. Philipp Schultze 1996 Zehlendorfer TSV v. 1888 01:02,88
00:29,85 01:02,88

10. Peter Olinewitsch 1996 SG Gelsenkirchen 01:03,44
00:30,78 01:03,44

11. Anton Hähnel 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:03,55
00:30,71 01:03,55

12. Felix Zischkale 1996 Ludwigshafener SV 01:03,78
00:30,85 01:03,78

13. Lukas Ehrke 1996 SV Nikar Heidelberg 01:03,79
00:31,07 01:03,79

14. Adrian Gabriel Balser 1996 TV Wetzlar 01:03,82
00:30,57 01:03,82

15. Ilai-Free Wirthig 1996 Meininger SV Wasserfreunde 01:03,93
00:31,06 01:03,93

16. Florian Willer 1996 SV Hellas Brühl 01:03,99
00:30,11 01:03,99

17. Daniel Denzer 1996 SV Wacker Burghausen 01:04,24
00:31,13 01:04,24

18. Oliver Zeidler 1996 SC Prinz Eugen München 01:04,26
00:30,83 01:04,26

19. Damian Wierling 1996 SG Mülheim 01:04,32
00:31,63 01:04,32

20. Timo Achtelik 1996 SG Mülheim 01:04,69
00:30,76 01:04,69

21. Max Kühne 1996 Hainsberger SV 01:04,91
00:30,84 01:04,91

22. Joshua Petrovic 1996 Turn- und Sportverein Huchting 01:05,04
00:31,90 01:05,04

23. Christian Wichette 1996 PSV Schwerin 01:05,33
00:31,89 01:05,33

24. Marcel Friedrich 1996 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:05,50
00:31,79 01:05,50

25. Philipp Wendland 1996 SwC Berlin 01:05,62
00:31,89 01:05,62
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Wettkampf-Nr. 20
100m Rücken Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:51,94 Aaron Peirsol USA 08.07.2009 Indianapolis
Europarekord 00:52,11 Camille Lacourt FRA 10.08.2010 Budapest
Deutscher Rekord 00:52,27 Helge Meeuw SG Frankfurt 02.08.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1996
26. Werner Genswein 1996 USC Mainz 01:05,93

00:31,93 01:05,93

27. Cedric Schüller 1996 SV Wartburgstadt Eisenach 01:06,51
00:30,55 01:06,51

28. Lars Christiansen 1996 TSV Schlutup 01:06,77
00:32,33 01:06,77

29. Maximilian Burghardt 1996 SG WaRa Norderstedt 01:06,87
00:31,55 01:06,87

30. Moritz Mayer 1996 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 01:07,56
00:33,13 01:07,56

Jahrgang 1995
1. Carl Louis Schwarz 1995 PSV Schwerin 00:57,84

00:28,00 00:57,84

2. Metin Aydin 1995 SG Essen 00:59,95
00:28,48 00:59,95

3. Florian Opitz 1995 SwC Berlin 01:00,04
00:29,51 01:00,04

4. Julius Klein 1995 1. Dresdner SG 01:00,93
00:29,62 01:00,93

5. David Mossakowski 1995 SV Gladbeck 13 01:00,97
00:29,21 01:00,97

6. Steven Stöber 1995 SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf 01:01,03
00:29,75 01:01,03

7. Lucas Wolf 1995 SCW Eschborn 01:01,08
00:29,56 01:01,08

8. Fabian Starkbaum 1995 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:01,33
00:29,71 01:01,33

9. Fabio Leone 1995 TSV Bad Saulgau 01:01,38
00:29,13 01:01,38

10. Joe Wolfram 1995 Saalfelder SV 01:01,39
00:29,72 01:01,39

11. Patrick Seitz 1995 Telekom Post SG Köln 01:01,87
00:30,09 01:01,87

12. Jan Habermann 1995 PSV Schwerin 01:01,97
00:29,81 01:01,97

13. Filip Pincic 1995 SGR Karlsruhe 01:02,05
00:30,05 01:02,05

14. Sebastian Wegner 1995 OSSV Kamenz 01:02,15
00:30,21 01:02,15

15. Marvin Rüssmann 1995 TuS Westfalia Hombruch 01:02,33
00:29,72 01:02,33

16. Vincent Reinhold 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:02,36
00:30,39 01:02,36

17. Christopher Fischer 1995 SC Wfr. Fulda 01:02,57
00:30,62 01:02,57

18. Valentin Kaufmann 1995 SG Stadtwerke München 01:02,60
00:30,79 01:02,60

19. Robert Sikatzki 1995 SSG Leipzig 01:03,01
00:30,83 01:03,01

20. Jan Fankhänel 1995 SV Halle/S. 01:03,14
00:30,25 01:03,14

21. Jonas Gutzat 1995 Schwimmclub Regensburg 01:03,24
00:30,60 01:03,24

22. Thomas Rellensmann 1995 SG Schwimmen Münster 01:03,30
00:30,45 01:03,30
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Wettkampf-Nr. 20
100m Rücken Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:51,94 Aaron Peirsol USA 08.07.2009 Indianapolis
Europarekord 00:52,11 Camille Lacourt FRA 10.08.2010 Budapest
Deutscher Rekord 00:52,27 Helge Meeuw SG Frankfurt 02.08.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1995
23. Helge Deike 1995 SC Magdeburg 01:03,74

00:30,44 01:03,74

24. Niclas Mellies 1995 SG Osnabrück 01:03,75
00:30,13 01:03,75

25. Max Zimmer 1995 SC Poseidon Koblenz 01:04,10
00:30,61 01:04,10

26. Alexander Rudi 1995 SG Gelsenkirchen 01:04,35
00:30,95 01:04,35

27. Marco Schulze 1995 1. Dresdner SG 01:04,67
00:31,08 01:04,67

28. Daniel Stephan 1995 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 01:04,80
00:31,26 01:04,80

29. Tom Simmeth 1995 AMTV-FTV Hamburg 01:05,25
00:31,40 01:05,25

Jahrgang 1994
1. Philipp Sikatzki 1994 SSG Leipzig 00:57,94

00:27,42 00:57,94

2. Lukas Sienz 1994 Telekom Post SG Köln 00:58,68
00:28,79 00:58,68

3. Joel Berryman 1994 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:58,99
00:28,27 00:58,99

4. Kenneth Mende 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:59,41
00:29,20 00:59,41

5. Dominik Günter 1994 SV Halle/S. 00:59,59
00:28,54 00:59,59

6. Robin Blaicean 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 00:59,68
00:29,34 00:59,68

7. Noél Gogler 1994 SG Frankfurt 00:59,98
00:28,59 00:59,98

8. Kaan Elman 1994 SCW Eschborn 01:00,11
00:28,58 01:00,11

9. Thomas Labrenz 1994 Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:00,17
00:29,24 01:00,17

10. Oliver Schorr 1994 SG Bamberg 01:00,26
00:29,27 01:00,26

11. Vincent Liebig 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 01:00,52
00:29,61 01:00,52

12. Max Ziemann 1994 SC Poseidon Koblenz 01:00,63
00:29,08 01:00,63

13. Philipp Gruse 1994 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 01:00,89
00:29,81 01:00,89

14. Tony Lukas Fitterer 1994 SG Regio Freiburg 01:00,94
00:29,39 01:00,94

15. Tim Kohlstedt 1994 SG Wfr. Wtal Neuenhof 01:01,16
00:28,97 01:01,16

16. Dennis Meier 1994 Potsdamer SV 01:01,48
00:29,82 01:01,48

17. Andreas Wiesner 1994 1. Paderborner SV 01:01,74
00:29,31 01:01,74

18. Jonah Anten 1994 Eintracht Hildesheim 01:01,77
00:29,61 01:01,77

19. Valentin Finster 1994 VfL Sindelfingen 01:02,18
00:30,17 01:02,18

20. York Hesse 1994 SSV PCK Schwedt 01:02,19
00:30,31 01:02,19
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Weltrekord 00:51,94 Aaron Peirsol USA 08.07.2009 Indianapolis
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Jahrgang 1994
21. Felix Warnecke 1994 SC Poseidon Koblenz 01:02,45

00:29,48 01:02,45

22. Tobias Wynands 1994 SG Essen 01:02,46
00:30,03 01:02,46

23. Tobias Naujoks 1994 SSC Hörde 54/58 01:02,70
00:29,84 01:02,70

24. Eric Schlegelmilch 1994 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 01:03,02
00:30,33 01:03,02

25. Miron Longowski 1994 SSG Bremen/Bremerhaven 01:03,66
00:31,23 01:03,66

Disqualifikation
Jesko Kaiser 1994 WSV Großkrotzenburg 18:33 Uhr ENM
Die Tauchphase war länger als 15m

Jahrgang 1993
1. Christian Diener 1993 PSV Cottbus 90 00:56,41

00:27,69 00:56,41

2. Max Claussen 1993 SG HT16 00:57,16
00:27,26 00:57,16

3. Mattis Eisfeld 1993 SK Kaiserslautern 00:58,76
00:27,97 00:58,76

4. Matthias Lindenbauer 1993 SG Dortmund 00:59,14
00:28,66 00:59,14

5. Vatslav Lets 1993 SwC Berlin 00:59,23
00:29,06 00:59,23

6. Jeremy-Jay Krogull-Hull 1993 SG Osnabrück 00:59,85
00:28,95 00:59,85

7. Niklas Mäusbacher 1993 SG Essen 00:59,92
00:28,82 00:59,92

8. Fabian Eggers 1993 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 01:00,22
00:29,08 01:00,22

9. Robert Rauch 1993 SC Magdeburg 01:00,28
00:29,13 01:00,28

9. Jan Draeger 1993 SSV Grenzach 01:00,28
00:29,04 01:00,28

11. Felix Eigel 1993 SSG Leipzig 01:00,50
00:29,74 01:00,50

12. Aaron Nagel 1993 SG Dortmund 01:01,27
00:28,99 01:01,27

13. Jens Kuhn 1993 VfL Sindelfingen 01:01,51
00:29,73 01:01,51

14. Christian Balser 1993 TV Wetzlar 01:02,13
00:30,16 01:02,13

15. Tobias Lange 1993 Wasserfreunde Bielefeld 01:02,65
00:29,96 01:02,65

16. Fabrice Wendel 1993 Spvgg Weil der Stadt 01:02,78
00:29,62 01:02,78

17. Clemens-Jonas Kaiser 1993 SSG Braunschweig 01:03,06
00:30,55 01:03,06

18. David Müller 1993 SG Erft 01:03,62
00:30,92 01:03,62

19. Oliver Mohs 1993 SV Gladbeck 13 01:03,80
00:30,58 01:03,80

20. Lukas Kauderer 1993 SV Göppingen 04 01:04,69
00:31,06 01:04,69
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Wettkampf-Nr. 20
100m Rücken Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:51,94 Aaron Peirsol USA 08.07.2009 Indianapolis
Europarekord 00:52,11 Camille Lacourt FRA 10.08.2010 Budapest
Deutscher Rekord 00:52,27 Helge Meeuw SG Frankfurt 02.08.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1992
1. Mark Fischer 1992 SSV Ulm 1846 00:57,36

Deutscher Jahrgangsmeister 2011
00:27,99 00:57,36

2. Karl- Richard Hennebach 1992 SSG Leipzig 00:57,42
00:28,07 00:57,42

3. Philipp Wolf 1992 SV Weiden 00:57,66
00:27,88 00:57,66

4. Lukas Nattmann 1992 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 00:57,91
00:27,98 00:57,91

5. Hans Heyer 1992 SG Frankfurt 00:59,70
00:28,80 00:59,70

6. Jan Düerkop 1992 SG Bamberg 01:00,12
00:29,33 01:00,12

7. Julian Gabrys 1992 SG Essen 01:01,07
00:29,89 01:01,07

8. Benedikt Butz 1992 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 01:01,87
00:29,36 01:01,87

9. Patrick Schelm 1992 Celler SC 01:01,97
00:29,79 01:01,97

10. Torsten Lippmann 1992 SGS Hannover 01:03,00
00:30,14 01:03,00

Offene Wertung
1. Helge Meeuw 1984 SC Magdeburg 00:53,76

00:26,14 00:53,76

2. Marco Di Carli 1985 SG Frankfurt 00:55,08
00:26,76 00:55,08

3. Jan-Philip Glania 1988 SG Frankfurt 00:55,20
00:26,54 00:55,20

4. Stefan Herbst 1978 SSG Leipzig 00:55,35
00:26,30 00:55,35

5. Lucien Haßdenteufel 1990 SSG Saar Max Ritter 00:56,20
00:27,21 00:56,20

6. Christian Diener 1993 PSV Cottbus 90 00:56,41
00:27,69 00:56,41

7. Felix Wolf 1989 Potsdamer SV 00:56,72
00:27,48 00:56,72

8. Thomas Rueter 1983 SG Essen 00:57,11
00:27,96 00:57,11

9. Max Claussen 1993 SG HT16 00:57,16
00:27,26 00:57,16

10. Mark Fischer 1992 SSV Ulm 1846 00:57,36
00:27,99 00:57,36

11. Karl- Richard Hennebach 1992 SSG Leipzig 00:57,42
00:28,07 00:57,42

12. Philipp Wolf 1992 SV Weiden 00:57,66
00:27,88 00:57,66

13. Carl Louis Schwarz 1995 PSV Schwerin 00:57,84
00:28,00 00:57,84

14. Alibek Käsler 1988 DJK Würzburg 00:57,90
00:27,80 00:57,90

15. Lukas Nattmann 1992 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 00:57,91
00:27,98 00:57,91

16. Philipp Sikatzki 1994 SSG Leipzig 00:57,94
00:27,42 00:57,94
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Wettkampf-Nr. 20
100m Rücken Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:51,94 Aaron Peirsol USA 08.07.2009 Indianapolis
Europarekord 00:52,11 Camille Lacourt FRA 10.08.2010 Budapest
Deutscher Rekord 00:52,27 Helge Meeuw SG Frankfurt 02.08.2009 Rome

Offene Wertung
17. Alexander Peter 1991 SC Poseidon Berlin 00:57,99

00:27,98 00:57,99

18. Johannes Kelle 1990 SC Magdeburg 00:58,02
00:27,45 00:58,02

19. Collin Leidgebel 1991 SG Dortmund 00:58,04
00:27,94 00:58,04

20. Simon Diefenthal 1989 SG Erft 00:58,19
00:27,87 00:58,19

21. Niklas Kunst 1989 Telekom Post SG Köln 00:58,41
00:27,97 00:58,41

22. Antonino Cancelliere 1986 Telekom Post SG Köln 00:58,51
00:28,18 00:58,51

22. Christoph Borek 1991 VfL Sindelfingen 00:58,51
00:28,25 00:58,51

24. Rico Stöckmann 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:58,58
00:28,30 00:58,58

25. Lukas Sienz 1994 Telekom Post SG Köln 00:58,68
00:28,79 00:58,68

26. Mattis Eisfeld 1993 SK Kaiserslautern 00:58,76
00:27,97 00:58,76

27. Joel Berryman 1994 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:58,99
00:28,27 00:58,99

28. Neil Pallmann 1989 SSG Saar Max Ritter 00:59,05
00:28,36 00:59,05

29. Matthias Lindenbauer 1993 SG Dortmund 00:59,14
00:28,66 00:59,14

30. Vatslav Lets 1993 SwC Berlin 00:59,23
00:29,06 00:59,23

31. Christian Wittenbrink 1991 SG Gelsenkirchen 00:59,33
00:27,78 00:59,33

32. Kenneth Mende 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:59,41
00:29,20 00:59,41

33. Dominik Günter 1994 SV Halle/S. 00:59,59
00:28,54 00:59,59

34. Robin Blaicean 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 00:59,68
00:29,34 00:59,68

35. Hans Heyer 1992 SG Frankfurt 00:59,70
00:28,80 00:59,70

36. Jeremy-Jay Krogull-Hull 1993 SG Osnabrück 00:59,85
00:28,95 00:59,85

37. Paul David Huch 1996 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 00:59,92
00:28,92 00:59,92

37. Niklas Mäusbacher 1993 SG Essen 00:59,92
00:28,82 00:59,92

39. Metin Aydin 1995 SG Essen 00:59,95
00:28,48 00:59,95

40. Noél Gogler 1994 SG Frankfurt 00:59,98
00:28,59 00:59,98

41. Florian Opitz 1995 SwC Berlin 01:00,04
00:29,51 01:00,04

42. Kaan Elman 1994 SCW Eschborn 01:00,11
00:28,58 01:00,11

43. Jan Düerkop 1992 SG Bamberg 01:00,12
00:29,33 01:00,12

44. Thomas Labrenz 1994 Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:00,17
00:29,24 01:00,17
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Wettkampf-Nr. 20
100m Rücken Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:51,94 Aaron Peirsol USA 08.07.2009 Indianapolis
Europarekord 00:52,11 Camille Lacourt FRA 10.08.2010 Budapest
Deutscher Rekord 00:52,27 Helge Meeuw SG Frankfurt 02.08.2009 Rome

Offene Wertung
45. Fabian Eggers 1993 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 01:00,22

00:29,08 01:00,22

46. Oliver Schorr 1994 SG Bamberg 01:00,26
00:29,27 01:00,26

47. Jan Draeger 1993 SSV Grenzach 01:00,28
00:29,04 01:00,28

47. Robert Rauch 1993 SC Magdeburg 01:00,28
00:29,13 01:00,28

49. Marius Schäffner 1996 SSG Leipzig 01:00,37
00:29,28 01:00,37

50. Felix Eigel 1993 SSG Leipzig 01:00,50
00:29,74 01:00,50

51. Vincent Liebig 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 01:00,52
00:29,61 01:00,52

52. Max Ziemann 1994 SC Poseidon Koblenz 01:00,63
00:29,08 01:00,63

53. Philipp Gruse 1994 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 01:00,89
00:29,81 01:00,89

54. Julius Klein 1995 1. Dresdner SG 01:00,93
00:29,62 01:00,93

55. Tony Lukas Fitterer 1994 SG Regio Freiburg 01:00,94
00:29,39 01:00,94

56. David Mossakowski 1995 SV Gladbeck 13 01:00,97
00:29,21 01:00,97

57. Steven Stöber 1995 SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf 01:01,03
00:29,75 01:01,03

58. Julian Gabrys 1992 SG Essen 01:01,07
00:29,89 01:01,07

59. Lucas Wolf 1995 SCW Eschborn 01:01,08
00:29,56 01:01,08

60. Tim Kohlstedt 1994 SG Wfr. Wtal Neuenhof 01:01,16
00:28,97 01:01,16

61. Leon Fischer 1996 SSG Reutlingen/Tübingen 01:01,21
00:29,29 01:01,21

62. Aaron Nagel 1993 SG Dortmund 01:01,27
00:28,99 01:01,27

63. Fabian Starkbaum 1995 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:01,33
00:29,71 01:01,33

64. Fabio Leone 1995 TSV Bad Saulgau 01:01,38
00:29,13 01:01,38

65. Joe Wolfram 1995 Saalfelder SV 01:01,39
00:29,72 01:01,39

65. Fabian Günther 1990 Turn- und Sportverein Huchting 01:01,39
00:29,07 01:01,39

67. Armin Bittlingmeier 1989 TG Geislingen 01:01,40
00:29,44 01:01,40

68. Dennis Meier 1994 Potsdamer SV 01:01,48
00:29,82 01:01,48

69. Jens Kuhn 1993 VfL Sindelfingen 01:01,51
00:29,73 01:01,51

70. Andreas Wiesner 1994 1. Paderborner SV 01:01,74
00:29,31 01:01,74

71. Jonah Anten 1994 Eintracht Hildesheim 01:01,77
00:29,61 01:01,77

72. Patrick Seitz 1995 Telekom Post SG Köln 01:01,87
00:30,09 01:01,87
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Wettkampf-Nr. 20
100m Rücken Männer Vorlauf
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72. Benedikt Butz 1992 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 01:01,87

00:29,36 01:01,87

74. Jan Habermann 1995 PSV Schwerin 01:01,97
00:29,81 01:01,97

74. Patrick Schelm 1992 Celler SC 01:01,97
00:29,79 01:01,97

76. Filip Pincic 1995 SGR Karlsruhe 01:02,05
00:30,05 01:02,05

76. Timo Strauch 1991 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 01:02,05
00:29,78 01:02,05

78. Lukas Thielicke 1996 SV Halle/S. 01:02,12
00:30,03 01:02,12

79. Christian Balser 1993 TV Wetzlar 01:02,13
00:30,16 01:02,13

80. Sebastian Wegner 1995 OSSV Kamenz 01:02,15
00:30,21 01:02,15

81. Valentin Finster 1994 VfL Sindelfingen 01:02,18
00:30,17 01:02,18

82. York Hesse 1994 SSV PCK Schwedt 01:02,19
00:30,31 01:02,19

83. Igor Kowal 1991 SGR Karlsruhe 01:02,29
00:30,65 01:02,29

84. Marvin Rüssmann 1995 TuS Westfalia Hombruch 01:02,33
00:29,72 01:02,33

85. Vincent Reinhold 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:02,36
00:30,39 01:02,36

86. Max Pohl 1996 SCW Eschborn 01:02,43
00:30,42 01:02,43

87. Felix Warnecke 1994 SC Poseidon Koblenz 01:02,45
00:29,48 01:02,45

88. Tobias Wynands 1994 SG Essen 01:02,46
00:30,03 01:02,46

89. Justus Kuhn 1996 VfL Sindelfingen 01:02,47
00:29,46 01:02,47

90. Tommy Wolst 1996 SSG Leipzig 01:02,48
00:29,58 01:02,48

91. Franz Müller 1997 SV Wfr. Brandenburg 01:02,55
00:30,78 01:02,55

92. Christopher Fischer 1995 SC Wfr. Fulda 01:02,57
00:30,62 01:02,57

93. Valentin Kaufmann 1995 SG Stadtwerke München 01:02,60
00:30,79 01:02,60

94. David Thomasberger 1996 SV Halle/S. 01:02,61
00:30,25 01:02,61

94. Marek Ulrich 1997 SV Halle/S. 01:02,61
00:29,75 01:02,61

96. Tobias Lange 1993 Wasserfreunde Bielefeld 01:02,65
00:29,96 01:02,65

97. Tobias Naujoks 1994 SSC Hörde 54/58 01:02,70
00:29,84 01:02,70

98. Fabrice Wendel 1993 Spvgg Weil der Stadt 01:02,78
00:29,62 01:02,78

99. Philipp Schultze 1996 Zehlendorfer TSV v. 1888 01:02,88
00:29,85 01:02,88

100.Felix Stich 1997 Hamburger SC 01:02,92
00:30,74 01:02,92
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101.Torsten Lippmann 1992 SGS Hannover 01:03,00

00:30,14 01:03,00

102.Robert Sikatzki 1995 SSG Leipzig 01:03,01
00:30,83 01:03,01

103.Eric Schlegelmilch 1994 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 01:03,02
00:30,33 01:03,02

104.Clemens-Jonas Kaiser 1993 SSG Braunschweig 01:03,06
00:30,55 01:03,06

105.Jan Fankhänel 1995 SV Halle/S. 01:03,14
00:30,25 01:03,14

106.Jonas Gutzat 1995 Schwimmclub Regensburg 01:03,24
00:30,60 01:03,24

107.Thomas Rellensmann 1995 SG Schwimmen Münster 01:03,30
00:30,45 01:03,30

108.Peter Olinewitsch 1996 SG Gelsenkirchen 01:03,44
00:30,78 01:03,44

109.Anton Hähnel 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:03,55
00:30,71 01:03,55

110.David Müller 1993 SG Erft 01:03,62
00:30,92 01:03,62

111.Miron Longowski 1994 SSG Bremen/Bremerhaven 01:03,66
00:31,23 01:03,66

112.Helge Deike 1995 SC Magdeburg 01:03,74
00:30,44 01:03,74

113.Niclas Mellies 1995 SG Osnabrück 01:03,75
00:30,13 01:03,75

114.Felix Zischkale 1996 Ludwigshafener SV 01:03,78
00:30,85 01:03,78

115.Lukas Ehrke 1996 SV Nikar Heidelberg 01:03,79
00:31,07 01:03,79

116.Oliver Mohs 1993 SV Gladbeck 13 01:03,80
00:30,58 01:03,80

117.Adrian Gabriel Balser 1996 TV Wetzlar 01:03,82
00:30,57 01:03,82

118.Christian Bauer 1997 SCW Eschborn 01:03,83
00:30,54 01:03,83

119.Valentin Kuhn 1997 SG Stadtwerke München 01:03,89
00:30,96 01:03,89

120.Lennard Juhra 1997 Dresdner Delphine 01:03,92
00:31,12 01:03,92

121.Ilai-Free Wirthig 1996 Meininger SV Wasserfreunde 01:03,93
00:31,06 01:03,93

122.Florian Willer 1996 SV Hellas Brühl 01:03,99
00:30,11 01:03,99

123.Max Zimmer 1995 SC Poseidon Koblenz 01:04,10
00:30,61 01:04,10

124.Nils Kirstetter 1997 SV Hellas Brühl 01:04,22
00:30,52 01:04,22

125.Kevin Großer 1997 SV Gera 01:04,23
00:30,76 01:04,23

126.Daniel Denzer 1996 SV Wacker Burghausen 01:04,24
00:31,13 01:04,24

127.Oliver Zeidler 1996 SC Prinz Eugen München 01:04,26
00:30,83 01:04,26

128.Damian Wierling 1996 SG Mülheim 01:04,32
00:31,63 01:04,32
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129.Alexander Rudi 1995 SG Gelsenkirchen 01:04,35

00:30,95 01:04,35

130.Marco Schulze 1995 1. Dresdner SG 01:04,67
00:31,08 01:04,67

131.Timo Achtelik 1996 SG Mülheim 01:04,69
00:30,76 01:04,69

131.Lukas Kauderer 1993 SV Göppingen 04 01:04,69
00:31,06 01:04,69

133.Daniel Stephan 1995 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 01:04,80
00:31,26 01:04,80

134.Max Kühne 1996 Hainsberger SV 01:04,91
00:30,84 01:04,91

135.Joshua Petrovic 1996 Turn- und Sportverein Huchting 01:05,04
00:31,90 01:05,04

136.Jared Peter Hornig 1997 SG Dortmund 01:05,16
00:30,83 01:05,16

137.Tom Simmeth 1995 AMTV-FTV Hamburg 01:05,25
00:31,40 01:05,25

138.Jurek Frey 1997 SSG Saar Max Ritter 01:05,32
00:31,36 01:05,32

139.Christian Wichette 1996 PSV Schwerin 01:05,33
00:31,89 01:05,33

140.Marcel Friedrich 1996 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:05,50
00:31,79 01:05,50

141.Philipp Wendland 1996 SwC Berlin 01:05,62
00:31,89 01:05,62

142.Marcel Polaczek 1997 TG Biberach 01:05,71
00:31,50 01:05,71

143.Laurin Gabriel Zeilner 1997 SG Stadtwerke München 01:05,89
00:32,17 01:05,89

144.Werner Genswein 1996 USC Mainz 01:05,93
00:31,93 01:05,93

145.Jonas Hammann 1997 SC Magdeburg 01:06,04
00:31,94 01:06,04

146.Christian Schade 1997 SG Frankfurt 01:06,06
00:32,39 01:06,06

147.Jonah Sumfleth 1997 FC Voran Ohe 01:06,28
00:32,36 01:06,28

148.Aleksandar Stosik 1997 VfL Sindelfingen 01:06,36
00:31,85 01:06,36

149.Cedric Schüller 1996 SV Wartburgstadt Eisenach 01:06,51
00:30,55 01:06,51

150.Thomas Rohmberger 1997 SV Zwickau von 1904 01:06,52
00:31,94 01:06,52

151.Tobias Niestroy 1997 Erfurter SSC 01:06,54
00:32,50 01:06,54

152.Philipp Ossenberg 1997 SG Schwimmen Münster 01:06,56
00:32,38 01:06,56

153.Ruben Krause 1997 SG Erft 01:06,61
00:32,31 01:06,61

154.Sebastian Böhm 1997 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:06,63
00:32,45 01:06,63

155.Lars-Christian Rehse 1997 PSV Schwerin 01:06,66
00:31,91 01:06,66

156.Lucas Miska 1997 SV Berolina 01:06,77
00:32,84 01:06,77
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156.Lars Christiansen 1996 TSV Schlutup 01:06,77

00:32,33 01:06,77

158.Maximilian Burghardt 1996 SG WaRa Norderstedt 01:06,87
00:31,55 01:06,87

159.Jonas Schwarzenbacher 1997 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 01:07,00
00:33,10 01:07,00

160.Moritz Mayer 1996 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 01:07,56
00:33,13 01:07,56

161.Tom Vormschlag 1997 SG Hamburg-West 01:08,22
00:32,79 01:08,22

162.Ricco Reise 1997 SwC Berlin 01:08,35
00:33,19 01:08,35

163.Lars Henrik Nolte 1997 SG Stadtwerke München 01:08,99
00:33,80 01:08,99

164.David Ludwig 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:09,53
00:32,73 01:09,53

Disqualifikation
Jesko Kaiser 1994 WSV Großkrotzenburg 18:33 Uhr ENM
Die Tauchphase war länger als 15m
Konstantin Walter 1997 SSG 81 Erlangen 16:06 Uhr ENM
Start vor dem Startsignal


